
Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 RYAN MCKNIGHT 06:49:35M44 Bothell, WA20 8:12
2 MATT CAMPBELL 07:06:29M33 Redmond, WA41 8:32
3 ADAM KRETT 07:16:54M44 Snoqualmie, WA16 8:44
4 STEVE BERARDI 07:19:32M34 Seattle, WA2 8:47
5 ALEX SWENSON 07:20:11M52 Vashon, WA34 8:48
6 GENIA MCKNIGHT 07:31:22F41 Bothell, WA21 9:02
7 DAVID MAYO 08:12:27M41 Seattle, WA40 9:51
8 JOHN LANGE 08:28:25M33 Dunedin, FL17 10:10
9 RACHEL DILLON 08:33:02F38 Snoqualmie, WA8 10:16
10 VAN PHAN 08:33:59F46 Maple Valley, WA25 10:17
11 SHAWN AEBI 08:37:20M55 Woodinville, WA1 10:21
12 RENE CRICKENBERGER 08:42:56F35 Seattle, WA4 10:28
13 PAUL TARANTINO 08:45:39M47 North Bend, WA35 10:31
14 ADAM PIFER 08:47:59M29 New Orleans, LA26 10:34
15 CARSTEN LARSEN 09:02:21M42 Kenmore, WA18 10:51
16 GUY EVERETT 09:17:51M21 Seattle, WA10 11:09
17 JOHN SCOTT 09:23:35M43 Seattle, WA31 11:16
18 SOPHIA DALTON 09:46:24F23 Seattle, WA7 11:44
19 MARC GREENBERG 09:47:29M66 Snohomish, WA11 11:45
20 SUMMER NOWICKI 09:56:38F41 North Bend, WA22 11:56
21 SUSIE RO 09:57:22F46 Seattle, WA28 11:57
22 ANNA HOISINGTON 10:15:01F35 Seattle, WA13 12:18
23 AMANDA ROSSMEIER 10:28:47F35 Auburn, WA30 12:35
24 GERMAINE WONG 10:56:40F39 Bothell, WA38 13:08
25 COURTNEY THOMPSON 11:06:45F22 Portland, OR36 13:20
26 KAYLA CROUSE 11:25:28F30 Kent, WA5 13:43
27 GEORGETA GRUESCU 12:42:00F44 Bothell, WA12 15:14
28 MONTE PASCUAL 12:42:00M57 Federal Way, WA23 15:14
29 ALVIN DAFLER 14:45:00M69 Redmond, WA6 17:42



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 GREG MEDWID 03:50:42M43 Calgary, AB340 7:27
2 MICHAEL HUGHES 03:56:13M35 Snoqualmie, WA330 7:37
3 BRIAN DUNCAN 04:41:20M62 North Bend, WA315 9:05
4 KRISTIN OHM-PEDERSEN 04:42:48F31 North Vancouver, BC345 9:07
5 ROB MCNAIR-HUFF 04:48:56M50 Tacoma, WA339 9:19
6 RYNE MELCHER 04:55:20M38 North Vancouver, BC341 9:32
7 NATHAN EDMUNDS 05:00:45M33 Seattle, WA316 9:42
8 TIM O'NEILL 05:15:44M40 Federal Way, WA344 10:11
9 TIM KRUEGER 05:17:34M54 Surrey, BC333 10:15
10 KACIE TALCOTT 05:25:39F34 Wilsonville, OR363 10:30
11 CHRIS TALCOTT 05:25:40M34 Wilsonville, OR364 10:30
12 MICHELLE BARNES 05:26:03F51 Seattle, WA301 10:31
13 TONY PERADOTTO 05:29:30M53 Olympia, WA349 10:38
14 QUINN ROSE 05:47:57M32 Des Moines, WA368 11:13
15 SAKAMOTO JOHNSON 05:48:08M36 West Lin, OR371 11:14
16 TAMARA DARVAL 05:48:59F32 Bremerton, WA312 11:15
17 LORI LUNA 05:50:27F28 Long Beach, CA369 11:18
18 HUY HOANG 05:50:30M39 Redondo Beach, CA327 11:18
19 MARY BERNSEN 05:50:36F40 Pacifica, CA304 11:19
20 IMEI HSU 05:53:44F50 Redmond, WA329 11:25
21 TOMMY BECKUM 05:56:22M44 Seabeck, WA302 11:30
22 CHUCK BUTLER 05:58:56M43 Renton, WA309 11:35
23 MICHAEL BROOKMAN 06:00:28M45 Lynnwood, WA308 11:38
24 ANDY PIERCE 06:00:29M43 Renton, WA352 11:38
25 MARY PERIN 06:01:38F36 Seattle, WA350 11:40
26 LISA ENDRESEN 06:11:11F39 Mercer Island, WA317 11:58
27 TREVOR GRIFFITH 06:11:32M40 Issaquah, WA323 11:59
28 DENNIS GRAY, JR. 06:15:55M45 North Bend, WA322 12:08
29 BRIAN SIMPSON 06:17:51M50 Seattle, WA358 12:11
30 CARRIE ESPASANDIN 06:18:39F35 Bremerton, WA318 12:13
31 MATT GLEW 06:25:21M38 Renton, WA321 12:26
32 LAURA JOHNSON 06:28:50F54 Vashon, WA331 12:33
33 LAURA BERGEN 06:34:54F40 Sammamish, WA303 12:44
34 JENNIFER BAINBRIDGE 06:34:55F44 Sammamish, WA300 12:44
35 SARAH BISHOP 06:34:56F43 Sammamish, WA305 12:44



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

36 STACY BOUMENOT 06:34:56F38 Sammamish, WA307 12:44
37 DEBORAH EVDEMON 06:46:57F49 Sammamish, WA319 13:08
38 ANGEL MONTERRUBIO 06:48:12M48 Redmond, WA342 13:10
39 JENNIFER DEERING 06:49:12F42 Bothell, WA313 13:12
40 MIHIR PATEL 06:58:15M36 Issaquah, WA348 13:30
41 SUSAN HOLMES 06:58:33F54 Redmond, WA328 13:30
42 YVONNE ORTIZ 06:58:34F45 LYNNWOOD, WA346 13:30
43 STEPHANIE PROVOST 07:02:34F44 Covington, WA354 13:38
44 JAMIE SENDER 07:02:34F29 Kent, WA355 13:38
45 BETH JULIAN-WANG 07:04:09F44 Pasadena, CA332 13:41
46 PAUL BUTZI 07:05:26M58 Carnation, WA310 13:43
47 LINDA HITCHCOCK 07:06:58F49 DuPont, WA326 13:46
48 GAVIN HITCHCOCK 07:06:59M51 DuPont, WA370 13:46
49 TIM MATHER 07:07:17M55 Bellevue, WA338 13:47
50 JENIFER LYMAN 07:09:54F46 Everett, WA335 13:52
51 MARCO BOMBARDI 07:13:37M43 Kirkland, WA306 13:59
52 DEBBIE STEVENS 07:35:19F49 Portland, OR361 14:41
53 TARA SIMPSON 07:38:34F50 Seattle, WA357 14:48
54 ETHEL MARIE KITCHING 07:43:12F56 Ferndale, WA14 14:57
55 DIANA LYNN KITCHING 07:43:12F35 Los Angeles, WA15 14:57
56 KELLY LINMAN 07:47:40F32 Puyallup, WA334 15:05
57 BOBBIE SHEFF 07:48:44F42 Olympia, WA356 15:07
58 RICK HAASE 08:42:00M71 Shoreline, WA324 16:50
59 STANLEY NAKASHIMA 08:42:00M65 Mt. Vernon, WA343 16:50



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

25K:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 JAHMEL MASSAQUOI 01:42:54M29 Portland, OR419 6:38
2 DAVID WILSON 01:59:02M47 Seattle, WA433 7:41
3 MICHAEL GRAY 01:59:38M49 Bellevue, WA414 7:43
4 MARC STEINER 02:03:56M42 Renton, WA428 8:00
5 NANCY MARKHAM 02:04:05F54 Kenmore, WA418 8:00
6 MORGAN OSTER 02:06:03F20 Snoqualmie, WA421 8:08
7 LISSA EASTVOLD-WALTON 02:08:11F38 Auburn, WA408 8:16
8 ROBERT WILKINS 02:10:05M31 Enumclaw, WA431 8:24
9 JEFFREY DUZAK 02:10:12M39 Redmond, WA407 8:24
10 CATHERINE BERWICK 02:12:59F39 Edmonds, WA400 8:35
11 AMY MARGOLIS 02:19:47F45 Seattle, WA417 9:01
12 NANCY GAYMAN 02:21:59F58 Olalla, WA412 9:10
13 KEVIN WOLFE 02:25:42M35 Redmond, WA434 9:24
14 ERIN ROGERS 02:29:55F33 Denver, CO423 9:40
15 BETH WILLIAMS 02:30:20F41 Seattle, WA432 9:42
16 TIM WALTON 02:32:43M40 Auburn, WA430 9:51
17 MAUREEN DAMITIO 02:34:03F49 Olympia, WA406 9:56
18 BEVERLY SCHUBERT 02:34:27F55 Port Orchard, WA425 9:58
19 BOBBIE BUSCH 02:36:50F64 Gig Harbor, WA402 10:07
20 ALYCE BUURSMA 02:40:06F53 Gig Harbor, WA403 10:20
21 HEATHER MORGAN 02:49:30F36 Bothell, WA420 10:56
22 LAURA ZEFFER 02:52:21F54 Renton, WA435 11:07
23 MIMI SPRAGUE 02:58:37F55 Olympia, WA427 11:31
24 LISA BOULGER 03:08:15F55 Morgan Hill, CA401 12:09
25 STACY GALLOWAY 03:10:50F43 Poulsbo, WA410 12:19
26 KATIE GRIES 03:11:03F34 Seattle, WA415 12:20
27 WENDY FOSTER 03:28:50F51 Lake Forest Park, WA409 13:28
28 DOUGLAS STUTZ 03:42:29M60 Port orchard, WA429 14:21
29 SPORTY DIVA COATES 04:06:14F49 Tacoma, WA405 15:53
30 CHRISTINE GIBBONS 04:10:04F49 Kent, WA413 16:08
31 LISA RUTLAND 04:14:11F48 Poulsbo, WA424 16:24
32 DENA SCROGGIE 04:35:16F54 Olympia, WA426 17:46



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(52.60 Miles)

1 Falcon Awesome 05:32:53Mixed Open207 6:20
2 Silverdale RIOT's Come Hill or High Wate 05:50:03Men Open224 6:39
3 Guerilla Running 06:04:46Men Masters210 6:56
4 Team Dae Han 06:20:17Mixed Open231 7:14
5 Moms On The Run 06:29:02Women Masters120 7:24
6 Almost All in the Family 06:32:48Men Masters243 7:28
7 Dawg House 06:33:08Mixed Open202 7:28
8 Rocstars 06:42:53Mixed Masters133 7:40
9 Run Like The Winded 06:43:06Mixed Open218 7:40
10 Owls on the Run 06:44:27Mixed Masters125 7:41
11 U.P. Brew Crew Dudes 06:45:43Men Masters236 7:43
12 Notorious HBC (Honeybucket Crappers) 06:49:16Mixed Open214 7:47
13 Trail Goats 06:51:43Mixed Open235 7:50
14 Elite Fitness Team #2 06:52:05Mixed Masters115 7:50
15 Mudslingers 06:52:32Rec Wave #2244 7:51
16 Let's Get Relayed 06:53:43Mixed Open211 7:52
17 Team Sportsing 06:54:06Rec Wave #1156 7:52
18 PRP Flash 06:54:11Rec Wave #1153 7:52
19 Got Beat By A Girl 06:54:15Men Masters209 7:53
20 Three Stripes You're Out 07:00:00Women Open148 7:59
21 Aftershocks 07:00:04Rec Wave #1101 7:59
22 FWTC 07:04:09Men Open208 8:04
23 Rocstar Runners 07:04:56Rec Wave #1132 8:05
24 Run now, wine later 07:05:32Women Open135 8:05
25 Mt Siyanara 07:05:52Men Masters213 8:06
26 Silverdale RIOT's The Chafe is Real! 07:06:40Mixed Open227 8:07
27 Voltrun 07:06:53Men Open238 8:07
28 SGLRG - Amoebas 07:08:23Rec Wave #2220 8:09
29 Smells Like Team Spirit 07:08:30Mixed Masters140 8:09
30 SGLRG- Even More Amoebas 07:09:13Mixed Open222 8:10
31 Runs for beer 07:10:36Mixed Masters136 8:11
32 Silver Bullet 07:11:21Men Masters223 8:12
33 SGLRG - More Amoebas 07:13:36Mixed Open221 8:15
34 Happy Racks and Silly Sacks 07:16:34Mixed Masters116 8:18
35 Running Down Range 07:17:52Men Masters219 8:19



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(52.60 Miles)

36 Pike or Die 07:20:52Rec Wave #2215 8:23
37 Big Dogs 07:21:15Mixed Masters107 8:23
38 Speedbumps 07:24:37Mixed Masters143 8:27
39 Worse Pace Scenario 07:25:25Mixed Open241 8:28
40 PR Performance Team 6 07:25:53Mixed Masters129 8:29
41 Spring Chickens 07:26:38Mixed Masters144 8:29
42 BadAss MotherRunners 2 07:28:14Women Masters106 8:31
43 Elite Fitness Team #1 07:29:19Women Open114 8:33
44 Silverdale RIOT's From Hill's Heart 07:32:22Mixed Open226 8:36
45 Silverdale RIOT's Flying Circus 07:32:23Mixed Open225 8:36
46 Mt. Siyanora Runners 07:32:39Women Open122 8:36
47 Run Like a Mother 07:33:01Women Open134 8:37
48 Dawgs Unleashed 07:33:43Women Open109 8:38
49 Elite Fitness Seattle/Ramon 07:34:34Men Open206 8:39
50 PRP Rockstars 07:39:22Women Masters128 8:44
51 Eat Carl's Dust! 07:42:11Women Open112 8:47
52 Whatever it Takes I 07:44:10Mixed Open239 8:49
53 Red Hot Tamales 07:44:35Women Masters131 8:50
54 The Mother of All Relay Teams 07:46:37Rec Wave #1146 8:52
55 Velocityraptor 07:48:27Mixed Open237 8:54
56 Whatever it Takes III 07:49:04Mixed Open240 8:55
57 Si You at the Finish Line 07:49:10Mixed Masters139 8:55
58 Whatever it Takes II 07:55:27Rec Wave #2232 9:02
59 Alternative Fasts 07:56:34Mixed Masters103 9:04
60 Taca'lei Pow 07:57:37Rec Wave #1154 9:05
61 Mt Si, then Pie? 07:57:53Mixed Open212 9:05
62 District 13 (US Coast Guard) 07:58:00Men Open203 9:05
63 Elite Dave 07:58:33Mixed Masters113 9:06
64 The Underdogs 07:58:41Mixed Open234 9:06
65 Carnation Cow Tippers 08:01:16Women Masters108 9:09
66 Pink is the New Black 08:01:52Mixed Masters127 9:10
67 Badass MFR's 08:04:22Mixed Masters104 9:13
68 Hover Orcas 08:05:40Rec Wave #1118 9:14
69 Early Birds 08:06:11Mixed Masters111 9:15
70 Amos and the Divining Rods 08:09:48Mixed Open201 9:19



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(52.60 Miles)

71 Motivated to Move 08:10:55Women Masters121 9:20
72 Swedish Sloths 08:11:15Mixed Open229 9:20
73 The Tight Ends 08:12:13Women Masters147 9:21
74 Worst game of tag EVER 08:14:05Women Masters152 9:24
75 UP Brew Crew Ladies 08:16:12Women Masters149 9:26
76 BadAss MotherRunners 08:21:59Women Masters105 9:33
77 1 Geoduck and 4 Clams 08:26:59Mixed Masters100 9:38
78 The Get It Boys 08:33:02Men Open233 9:45
79 Highland Honeys 08:33:28Rec Wave #1117 9:46
80 Pimp My Stride 08:33:34Mixed Masters126 9:46
81 SASSY FIVE 08:34:28Women Open137 9:47
82 The Bootcampers 08:38:25Mixed Masters145 9:51
83 4 guys and a Girl 08:38:34Men Open200 9:52
84 Red Hot Flashes 08:51:32Women Masters130 10:06
85 Making Relays Great Again 08:54:48Mixed Masters119 10:10
86 My Friends Run 08:55:52Women Open124 10:11
87 Doppio 09:00:50Rec Wave #1110 10:17
88 We Persisted 09:01:11Mixed Masters150 10:17
89 Elite Alex 09:04:35Mixed Masters205 10:21
90 Spacelabs 09:32:54Rec Wave #1142 10:53



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 RACHEL DILLON 08:33:02F38 Snoqualmie, WA8 10:16
2 RENE CRICKENBERGER 08:42:56F35 Seattle, WA4 10:28
3 SOPHIA DALTON 09:46:24F23 Seattle, WA7 11:44
4 ANNA HOISINGTON 10:15:01F35 Seattle, WA13 12:18
5 AMANDA ROSSMEIER 10:28:47F35 Auburn, WA30 12:35
6 GERMAINE WONG 10:56:40F39 Bothell, WA38 13:08
7 COURTNEY THOMPSON 11:06:45F22 Portland, OR36 13:20
8 KAYLA CROUSE 11:25:28F30 Kent, WA5 13:43



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 GENIA MCKNIGHT 07:31:22F41 Bothell, WA21 9:02
2 VAN PHAN 08:33:59F46 Maple Valley, WA25 10:17
3 SUMMER NOWICKI 09:56:38F41 North Bend, WA22 11:56
4 SUSIE RO 09:57:22F46 Seattle, WA28 11:57
5 GEORGETA GRUESCU 12:42:00F44 Bothell, WA12 15:14



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MATT CAMPBELL 07:06:29M33 Redmond, WA41 8:32
2 STEVE BERARDI 07:19:32M34 Seattle, WA2 8:47
3 JOHN LANGE 08:28:25M33 Dunedin, FL17 10:10
4 ADAM PIFER 08:47:59M29 New Orleans, LA26 10:34
5 GUY EVERETT 09:17:51M21 Seattle, WA10 11:09



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 RYAN MCKNIGHT 06:49:35M44 Bothell, WA20 8:12
2 ADAM KRETT 07:16:54M44 Snoqualmie, WA16 8:44
3 ALEX SWENSON 07:20:11M52 Vashon, WA34 8:48
4 DAVID MAYO 08:12:27M41 Seattle, WA40 9:51
5 SHAWN AEBI 08:37:20M55 Woodinville, WA1 10:21
6 PAUL TARANTINO 08:45:39M47 North Bend, WA35 10:31
7 CARSTEN LARSEN 09:02:21M42 Kenmore, WA18 10:51
8 JOHN SCOTT 09:23:35M43 Seattle, WA31 11:16
9 MARC GREENBERG 09:47:29M66 Snohomish, WA11 11:45
10 MONTE PASCUAL 12:42:00M57 Federal Way, WA23 15:14
11 ALVIN DAFLER 14:45:00M69 Redmond, WA6 17:42



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 KRISTIN OHM-PEDERSEN 04:42:48F31 North Vancouver, BC345 9:07
2 KACIE TALCOTT 05:25:39F34 Wilsonville, OR363 10:30
3 TAMARA DARVAL 05:48:59F32 Bremerton, WA312 11:15
4 LORI LUNA 05:50:27F28 Long Beach, CA369 11:18
5 MARY PERIN 06:01:38F36 Seattle, WA350 11:40
6 LISA ENDRESEN 06:11:11F39 Mercer Island, WA317 11:58
7 CARRIE ESPASANDIN 06:18:39F35 Bremerton, WA318 12:13
8 STACY BOUMENOT 06:34:56F38 Sammamish, WA307 12:44
9 JAMIE SENDER 07:02:34F29 Kent, WA355 13:38
10 DIANA LYNN KITCHING 07:43:12F35 Los Angeles, WA15 14:57
11 KELLY LINMAN 07:47:40F32 Puyallup, WA334 15:05



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MICHELLE BARNES 05:26:03F51 Seattle, WA301 10:31
2 MARY BERNSEN 05:50:36F40 Pacifica, CA304 11:19
3 IMEI HSU 05:53:44F50 Redmond, WA329 11:25
4 LAURA JOHNSON 06:28:50F54 Vashon, WA331 12:33
5 LAURA BERGEN 06:34:54F40 Sammamish, WA303 12:44
6 JENNIFER BAINBRIDGE 06:34:55F44 Sammamish, WA300 12:44
7 SARAH BISHOP 06:34:56F43 Sammamish, WA305 12:44
8 DEBORAH EVDEMON 06:46:57F49 Sammamish, WA319 13:08
9 JENNIFER DEERING 06:49:12F42 Bothell, WA313 13:12
10 SUSAN HOLMES 06:58:33F54 Redmond, WA328 13:30
11 YVONNE ORTIZ 06:58:34F45 LYNNWOOD, WA346 13:30
12 STEPHANIE PROVOST 07:02:34F44 Covington, WA354 13:38
13 BETH JULIAN-WANG 07:04:09F44 Pasadena, CA332 13:41
14 LINDA HITCHCOCK 07:06:58F49 DuPont, WA326 13:46
15 JENIFER LYMAN 07:09:54F46 Everett, WA335 13:52
16 DEBBIE STEVENS 07:35:19F49 Portland, OR361 14:41
17 TARA SIMPSON 07:38:34F50 Seattle, WA357 14:48
18 ETHEL MARIE KITCHING 07:43:12F56 Ferndale, WA14 14:57
19 BOBBIE SHEFF 07:48:44F42 Olympia, WA356 15:07



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MICHAEL HUGHES 03:56:13M35 Snoqualmie, WA330 7:37
2 RYNE MELCHER 04:55:20M38 North Vancouver, BC341 9:32
3 NATHAN EDMUNDS 05:00:45M33 Seattle, WA316 9:42
4 CHRIS TALCOTT 05:25:40M34 Wilsonville, OR364 10:30
5 QUINN ROSE 05:47:57M32 Des Moines, WA368 11:13
6 SAKAMOTO JOHNSON 05:48:08M36 West Lin, OR371 11:14
7 HUY HOANG 05:50:30M39 Redondo Beach, CA327 11:18
8 MATT GLEW 06:25:21M38 Renton, WA321 12:26
9 MIHIR PATEL 06:58:15M36 Issaquah, WA348 13:30



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 GREG MEDWID 03:50:42M43 Calgary, AB340 7:27
2 BRIAN DUNCAN 04:41:20M62 North Bend, WA315 9:05
3 ROB MCNAIR-HUFF 04:48:56M50 Tacoma, WA339 9:19
4 TIM O'NEILL 05:15:44M40 Federal Way, WA344 10:11
5 TIM KRUEGER 05:17:34M54 Surrey, BC333 10:15
6 TONY PERADOTTO 05:29:30M53 Olympia, WA349 10:38
7 TOMMY BECKUM 05:56:22M44 Seabeck, WA302 11:30
8 CHUCK BUTLER 05:58:56M43 Renton, WA309 11:35
9 MICHAEL BROOKMAN 06:00:28M45 Lynnwood, WA308 11:38
10 ANDY PIERCE 06:00:29M43 Renton, WA352 11:38
11 TREVOR GRIFFITH 06:11:32M40 Issaquah, WA323 11:59
12 DENNIS GRAY, JR. 06:15:55M45 North Bend, WA322 12:08
13 BRIAN SIMPSON 06:17:51M50 Seattle, WA358 12:11
14 ANGEL MONTERRUBIO 06:48:12M48 Redmond, WA342 13:10
15 PAUL BUTZI 07:05:26M58 Carnation, WA310 13:43
16 GAVIN HITCHCOCK 07:06:59M51 DuPont, WA370 13:46
17 TIM MATHER 07:07:17M55 Bellevue, WA338 13:47
18 MARCO BOMBARDI 07:13:37M43 Kirkland, WA306 13:59
19 RICK HAASE 08:42:00M71 Shoreline, WA324 16:50
20 STANLEY NAKASHIMA 08:42:00M65 Mt. Vernon, WA343 16:50



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

25K:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MORGAN OSTER 02:06:03F20 Snoqualmie, WA421 8:08
2 LISSA EASTVOLD-WALTON 02:08:11F38 Auburn, WA408 8:16
3 CATHERINE BERWICK 02:12:59F39 Edmonds, WA400 8:35
4 ERIN ROGERS 02:29:55F33 Denver, CO423 9:40
5 HEATHER MORGAN 02:49:30F36 Bothell, WA420 10:56
6 KATIE GRIES 03:11:03F34 Seattle, WA415 12:20



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

25K:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 NANCY MARKHAM 02:04:05F54 Kenmore, WA418 8:00
2 AMY MARGOLIS 02:19:47F45 Seattle, WA417 9:01
3 NANCY GAYMAN 02:21:59F58 Olalla, WA412 9:10
4 BETH WILLIAMS 02:30:20F41 Seattle, WA432 9:42
5 MAUREEN DAMITIO 02:34:03F49 Olympia, WA406 9:56
6 BEVERLY SCHUBERT 02:34:27F55 Port Orchard, WA425 9:58
7 BOBBIE BUSCH 02:36:50F64 Gig Harbor, WA402 10:07
8 ALYCE BUURSMA 02:40:06F53 Gig Harbor, WA403 10:20
9 LAURA ZEFFER 02:52:21F54 Renton, WA435 11:07
10 MIMI SPRAGUE 02:58:37F55 Olympia, WA427 11:31
11 LISA BOULGER 03:08:15F55 Morgan Hill, CA401 12:09
12 STACY GALLOWAY 03:10:50F43 Poulsbo, WA410 12:19
13 WENDY FOSTER 03:28:50F51 Lake Forest Park, WA409 13:28
14 SPORTY DIVA COATES 04:06:14F49 Tacoma, WA405 15:53
15 CHRISTINE GIBBONS 04:10:04F49 Kent, WA413 16:08
16 LISA RUTLAND 04:14:11F48 Poulsbo, WA424 16:24
17 DENA SCROGGIE 04:35:16F54 Olympia, WA426 17:46



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

25K:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 JAHMEL MASSAQUOI 01:42:54M29 Portland, OR419 6:38
2 ROBERT WILKINS 02:10:05M31 Enumclaw, WA431 8:24
3 JEFFREY DUZAK 02:10:12M39 Redmond, WA407 8:24
4 KEVIN WOLFE 02:25:42M35 Redmond, WA434 9:24



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

25K:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 DAVID WILSON 01:59:02M47 Seattle, WA433 7:41
2 MICHAEL GRAY 01:59:38M49 Bellevue, WA414 7:43
3 MARC STEINER 02:03:56M42 Renton, WA428 8:00
4 TIM WALTON 02:32:43M40 Auburn, WA430 9:51
5 DOUGLAS STUTZ 03:42:29M60 Port orchard, WA429 14:21



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Womens Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(52.60 Miles)

1 Three Stripes You're Out 07:00:00Women Open148 7:59
2 Run now, wine later 07:05:32Women Open135 8:05
3 Elite Fitness Team #1 07:29:19Women Open114 8:33
4 Mt. Siyanora Runners 07:32:39Women Open122 8:36
5 Run Like a Mother 07:33:01Women Open134 8:37
6 Dawgs Unleashed 07:33:43Women Open109 8:38
7 Eat Carl's Dust! 07:42:11Women Open112 8:47
8 SASSY FIVE 08:34:28Women Open137 9:47
9 My Friends Run 08:55:52Women Open124 10:11



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Womens Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(52.60 Miles)

1 Moms On The Run 06:29:02Women Masters120 7:24
2 BadAss MotherRunners 2 07:28:14Women Masters106 8:31
3 PRP Rockstars 07:39:22Women Masters128 8:44
4 Red Hot Tamales 07:44:35Women Masters131 8:50
5 Carnation Cow Tippers 08:01:16Women Masters108 9:09
6 Motivated to Move 08:10:55Women Masters121 9:20
7 The Tight Ends 08:12:13Women Masters147 9:21
8 Worst game of tag EVER 08:14:05Women Masters152 9:24
9 UP Brew Crew Ladies 08:16:12Women Masters149 9:26
10 BadAss MotherRunners 08:21:59Women Masters105 9:33
11 Red Hot Flashes 08:51:32Women Masters130 10:06



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mens Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(52.60 Miles)

1 Silverdale RIOT's Come Hill or High Wate 05:50:03Men Open224 6:39
2 FWTC 07:04:09Men Open208 8:04
3 Voltrun 07:06:53Men Open238 8:07
4 Elite Fitness Seattle/Ramon 07:34:34Men Open206 8:39
5 District 13 (US Coast Guard) 07:58:00Men Open203 9:05
6 The Get It Boys 08:33:02Men Open233 9:45
7 4 guys and a Girl 08:38:34Men Open200 9:52



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mens Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(52.60 Miles)

1 Guerilla Running 06:04:46Men Masters210 6:56
2 Almost All in the Family 06:32:48Men Masters243 7:28
3 U.P. Brew Crew Dudes 06:45:43Men Masters236 7:43
4 Got Beat By A Girl 06:54:15Men Masters209 7:53
5 Mt Siyanara 07:05:52Men Masters213 8:06
6 Silver Bullet 07:11:21Men Masters223 8:12
7 Running Down Range 07:17:52Men Masters219 8:19



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mixed Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(52.60 Miles)

1 Falcon Awesome 05:32:53Mixed Open207 6:20
2 Team Dae Han 06:20:17Mixed Open231 7:14
3 Dawg House 06:33:08Mixed Open202 7:28
4 Run Like The Winded 06:43:06Mixed Open218 7:40
5 Notorious HBC (Honeybucket Crappers) 06:49:16Mixed Open214 7:47
6 Trail Goats 06:51:43Mixed Open235 7:50
7 Let's Get Relayed 06:53:43Mixed Open211 7:52
8 Silverdale RIOT's The Chafe is Real! 07:06:40Mixed Open227 8:07
9 SGLRG- Even More Amoebas 07:09:13Mixed Open222 8:10
10 SGLRG - More Amoebas 07:13:36Mixed Open221 8:15
11 Worse Pace Scenario 07:25:25Mixed Open241 8:28
12 Silverdale RIOT's From Hill's Heart 07:32:22Mixed Open226 8:36
13 Silverdale RIOT's Flying Circus 07:32:23Mixed Open225 8:36
14 Whatever it Takes I 07:44:10Mixed Open239 8:49
15 Velocityraptor 07:48:27Mixed Open237 8:54
16 Whatever it Takes III 07:49:04Mixed Open240 8:55
17 Mt Si, then Pie? 07:57:53Mixed Open212 9:05
18 The Underdogs 07:58:41Mixed Open234 9:06
19 Amos and the Divining Rods 08:09:48Mixed Open201 9:19
20 Swedish Sloths 08:11:15Mixed Open229 9:20



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mixed Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(52.60 Miles)

1 Rocstars 06:42:53Mixed Masters133 7:40
2 Owls on the Run 06:44:27Mixed Masters125 7:41
3 Elite Fitness Team #2 06:52:05Mixed Masters115 7:50
4 Smells Like Team Spirit 07:08:30Mixed Masters140 8:09
5 Runs for beer 07:10:36Mixed Masters136 8:11
6 Happy Racks and Silly Sacks 07:16:34Mixed Masters116 8:18
7 Big Dogs 07:21:15Mixed Masters107 8:23
8 Speedbumps 07:24:37Mixed Masters143 8:27
9 PR Performance Team 6 07:25:53Mixed Masters129 8:29
10 Spring Chickens 07:26:38Mixed Masters144 8:29
11 Si You at the Finish Line 07:49:10Mixed Masters139 8:55
12 Alternative Fasts 07:56:34Mixed Masters103 9:04
13 Elite Dave 07:58:33Mixed Masters113 9:06
14 Pink is the New Black 08:01:52Mixed Masters127 9:10
15 Badass MFR's 08:04:22Mixed Masters104 9:13
16 Early Birds 08:06:11Mixed Masters111 9:15
17 1 Geoduck and 4 Clams 08:26:59Mixed Masters100 9:38
18 Pimp My Stride 08:33:34Mixed Masters126 9:46
19 The Bootcampers 08:38:25Mixed Masters145 9:51
20 Making Relays Great Again 08:54:48Mixed Masters119 10:10
21 We Persisted 09:01:11Mixed Masters150 10:17
22 Elite Alex 09:04:35Mixed Masters205 10:21



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Recreation 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(52.60 Miles)

1 Mudslingers 06:52:32Rec Wave #2244 7:51
2 Team Sportsing 06:54:06Rec Wave #1156 7:52
3 PRP Flash 06:54:11Rec Wave #1153 7:52
4 Aftershocks 07:00:04Rec Wave #1101 7:59
5 Rocstar Runners 07:04:56Rec Wave #1132 8:05
6 SGLRG - Amoebas 07:08:23Rec Wave #2220 8:09
7 Pike or Die 07:20:52Rec Wave #2215 8:23
8 The Mother of All Relay Teams 07:46:37Rec Wave #1146 8:52
9 Whatever it Takes II 07:55:27Rec Wave #2232 9:02
10 Taca'lei Pow 07:57:37Rec Wave #1154 9:05
11 Hover Orcas 08:05:40Rec Wave #1118 9:14
12 Highland Honeys 08:33:28Rec Wave #1117 9:46
13 Doppio 09:00:50Rec Wave #1110 10:17
14 Spacelabs 09:32:54Rec Wave #1142 10:53
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